Yleinen (1177)

AA
AM
BE
BJ
EK
HA
HA
HH
HP
HV
K
KI
KJ
KL
KM
KM
KN
KN
KP
KR
LL
MJ
MK
MP
NA
NI
NJ
NN
NV
PJ
PK
PN
PV
RK
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10
50
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10
10
10
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50
50

Steriloinnit (2299)

Rescueyhdistys Kulkurit ry
Lahjoitukset toukokuu 2023

RR 5
SE 10
SH 5
SJ 30
SK 20
SL 20
SL 10
SuU 10
TA 15
TJ 10
™ 30
VH 10
VH 5
VJ 10
VP 30
WR 20
WT 10
Mobilepay 140
Facebook 430,62
YHT 1604,62

Little Help for my Friend (9111)

AK 30
KK 30
KV 70
LE il
MP 10
RK 30
YHT 241

AA
AE
A
AM
AM
AT
BS
EA
EK
EK
GP
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HG
HJ
HN
HO
HP
HP
HR
HR
HR
HS
HS
HW
IA
RN
KA
KA
KE
KK
KK
KM
KO
KP
KP
KP
KP
KP

KR
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KT
KT
KT
KT
LA
LA
LI
LJ
LK
LK
LL
LM
LM
LM
LN
LP
LR
MA
MH
MH
MJ
MK
MM
MM
MP
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MT
NE
NM
NS
NS

100
20
10
10
15
35

10

20

40

35

30

30

30

30
75
28,68

30
35
50
10
30
70
20

15
10

50
20
20
20
35
30
10
20
30

30

Mihaela Soare (12577)

AK 5
ME 15
MM 10
PV 15
SH 40
Mobilepay 15
YHT 100

MG Rescue (12535)

KA 80

YHT 80

Luiza Mandru (12551)

NT 99
OE 5
PE 5
PJ 5
PJ 10
PJ 35
PJ 100
PK 10
PN 5
PN 35
PS 30
RL 30
RP 10
RS 5
SK 5
SN 35
SP 100
85 15
85 5
85 5
85 10
85 30
ST 20
ST 5
ST 5
SV 5
TA 30
T 5
™ 5
TP 30
TR 25
TS 5
TT 30
VA 5
VA 10
VH 10
\ 25
VL 20
VR 100
VS 35
VS 35
Mobilepay 5150,95
YHT 7956,13

TA 30
YHT 30
Cosoban tarha (1258)

AH 15
AJ 30
AJ 50
HM 5
KP 20
KS 5
MM 49,89
MV 70
VP 20
Mobilepay 989
YHT 1253,89

1/1

loana Bodea (12522)

FS 8
HA 20
HA 10
HA 10
HA 20
HP 20
MM 50
MM 9
MM 10
MM 30
NE 30
PE 4
PK 10
RS 30
SH 40
SS 9
TG 20
TG 10
UK 15
VJ 10
Mobilepay 228
YHT 593
Carpe (1245)

AP 20
KK 10
MP 50
NE 25
PK 20
RT 15
SM 10
™ 5
YHT 155
YHT 12013,64




